
種　目 クラス 記　録 風力 所属 登録番号 氏　　名 年齢 備考

６０ｍ Ｍ２５ 7.75 -0.5 09 000699 橋爪　和哉 28
６０ｍ Ｍ３０ 7.23 -0.5 14 002253 澤田　憲吾 30
６０ｍ Ｍ３５ 7.38 +0.3 11 001180 茂木　厚裕 38
６０ｍ Ｍ３５ 8.65 +0.3 09 000692 星野　真宏 38
６０ｍ Ｍ３５ DNS 04 000581 高橋　雄飛 36
６０ｍ Ｍ３５ DNS 09 000623 高橋　保憲 37
６０ｍ Ｍ４０ 7.22 +0.3 09 000577 高橋　裕和 40
６０ｍ Ｍ４０ 9.27 +0.3 09 000637 坂本　智昭 44
６０ｍ Ｍ４０ 8.79 +0.3 07 000528 本郷　和樹 41
６０ｍ Ｍ４０ 7.93 +0.3 09 000598 出口　真吾 44
６０ｍ Ｍ４５ 8.13 -1.1 09 000691 田中　普信 45
６０ｍ Ｍ４５ 8.62 -1.1 07 000673 西村　祐一 46
６０ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 26 000596 小松崎　信征 48
６０ｍ Ｍ５０ 8.49 -1.1 09 000622 野村　茂樹 52
６０ｍ Ｍ５０ 8.64 -1.1 09 000628 當間　清孝 54
６０ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 09 000407 塩澤　弘司 54
６０ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 09 000644 花塚　勇市 54
６０ｍ Ｍ５５ 8.55 -0.7 07 000478 斑目　　宏 59
６０ｍ Ｍ５５ 8.98 -0.7 09 000665 稲見　正雄 57
６０ｍ Ｍ５５ 9.07 -0.7 07 000382 鈴木　義和 58
６０ｍ Ｍ５５ 8.48 -0.7 10 000639 中林　秀人 56
６０ｍ Ｍ６０ 8.45 -0.7 09 000427 大谷　　毅 63
６０ｍ Ｍ６０ DNS 13 001264 川﨑　昭二 61
６０ｍ Ｍ６５ 8.72 -0.7 09 000636 福士　春吉 67
６０ｍ Ｍ６５ DNS 13 003320 池田　康博 67
６０ｍ Ｍ７０ 9.31 -0.3 09 000404 添田　　正 74
６０ｍ Ｍ７０ 10.53 -0.3 11 000945 高柳　栄 70
６０ｍ Ｍ７０ DNS 11 001465 寺田　一夫 71
６０ｍ Ｍ７５ 9.72 -0.3 11 001216 稲村　弭 77
６０ｍ Ｍ７５ 11.75 -0.3 09 000087 安彦　光雄 79
６０ｍ Ｍ７５ 15.36 -0.3 26 000181 鈴木　格夫 79
６０ｍ Ｍ８０ 10.65 -0.3 11 001025 田中　英夫 80
６０ｍ Ｍ８０ 12.31 -0.3 09 000373 齋藤　和夫 83

１００ｍ Ｍ２４- 11.96 -1.4 09 000621 野口　大輔 22
１００ｍ Ｍ２５ 12.75 -1.4 09 000699 橋爪　和哉 28
１００ｍ Ｍ３０ 11.47 -1.4 14 002253 澤田　憲吾 30
１００ｍ Ｍ３０ 15.38 -1.4 09 000687 水村　徹 33
１００ｍ Ｍ３０ DNS 09 000660 若林　達也 31
１００ｍ Ｍ３０ DNS 09 000553 柴澤　恵二 34
１００ｍ Ｍ３５ 11.71 -0.9 11 001180 茂木　厚裕 38
１００ｍ Ｍ３５ 12.08 -0.9 09 000613 江連　大介 38
１００ｍ Ｍ３５ 13.82 -0.9 09 000692 星野　真宏 38
１００ｍ Ｍ３５ DNS 09 000604 阿久津　史彦 37
１００ｍ Ｍ３５ DNS 04 000581 高橋　雄飛 36
１００ｍ Ｍ３５ DNS 11 001099 上野　拓也 35
１００ｍ Ｍ３５ DNS 09 000623 高橋　保憲 37
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 11.69 -0.8 09 000577 高橋　裕和 40
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 12.76 -0.8 09 000598 出口　真吾 44
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 14.08 -0.8 08 000699 小林　勝洋 41
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 14.24 -0.8 09 000664 佐藤　崇 40
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 14.68 -0.8 09 000693 長谷部　育生 41
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 07 000707 小水　欧貴 43
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 07 000528 本郷　和樹 41
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 11 001079 捧　真人 44
１００ｍ Ｍ４５ 13.06 -1.8 09 000691 田中　普信 45
１００ｍ Ｍ４５ 13.78 -1.8 07 000673 西村　祐一 46
１００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 09 000219 加藤　　徹 48
１００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 08 000706 石橋　正博 45
１００ｍ Ｍ５０ 13.67 -1.8 09 000622 野村　茂樹 52
１００ｍ Ｍ５０ 13.93 -1.8 09 000628 當間　清孝 54
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種　目 クラス 記　録 風力 所属 登録番号 氏　　名 年齢 備考

１００ｍ Ｍ５０ 14.37 -1.8 04 000508 都甲　達也 51
１００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 09 000407 塩澤　弘司 54
１００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 10 000941 関田　民紀 51
１００ｍ Ｍ５５ 13.51 -0.9 10 000639 中林　秀人 56
１００ｍ Ｍ５５ 13.69 -0.9 07 000478 斑目　　宏 59
１００ｍ Ｍ５５ 14.65 -0.9 09 000665 稲見　正雄 57
１００ｍ Ｍ６０ 13.56 -0.9 09 000427 大谷　　毅 63
１００ｍ Ｍ６５ 14.02 -0.9 09 000636 福士　春吉 67
１００ｍ Ｍ６５ 15.58 -0.9 13 003320 池田　康博 67
１００ｍ Ｍ６５ 17.41 -0.9 09 000561 石塚　充 65
１００ｍ Ｍ６５ 17.79 -0.9 09 000677 吉川　正大 69
１００ｍ Ｍ７０ 14.44 +0.1 09 000413 川島　良造 70
１００ｍ Ｍ７０ 15.54 +0.1 09 000404 添田　　正 74
１００ｍ Ｍ７０ 17.10 +0.1 11 000945 高柳　栄 70
１００ｍ Ｍ７５ 15.48 +0.1 11 001216 稲村　弭 77
１００ｍ Ｍ７５ 19.45 +0.1 09 000087 安彦　光雄 79
１００ｍ Ｍ７５ DNS 26 000181 鈴木　格夫 79
１００ｍ Ｍ８０ 17.72 +0.1 11 001025 田中　英夫 80
１００ｍ Ｍ８０ 21.42 +0.1 09 000373 齋藤　和夫 83
１００ｍ Ｗ４０ 14.04 -0.7 20 000380 石澤　由希 40
１００ｍ Ｗ６５ 20.56 -0.7 09 000415 坪山　恵子 69
２００ｍ Ｍ３０ 33.06 -1.0 09 000687 水村　徹 33
２００ｍ Ｍ３０ DNS 14 002253 澤田　憲吾 30
２００ｍ Ｍ３５ 24.15 -1.0 11 001180 茂木　厚裕 38
２００ｍ Ｍ３５ 24.46 -1.0 09 000613 江連　大介 38
２００ｍ Ｍ３５ 28.29 -1.0 09 000542 滝　知典 39
２００ｍ Ｍ３５ DNS 09 000604 阿久津　史彦 37
２００ｍ Ｍ３５ DNS 09 000623 高橋　保憲 37
２００ｍ Ｍ４５ 26.33 -1.8 09 000219 加藤　　徹 48
２００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 08 000706 石橋　正博 45
２００ｍ Ｍ５０ 26.33 -1.8 04 000406 彦坂　幸毅 50
２００ｍ Ｍ５０ 29.26 -1.8 04 000508 都甲　達也 51
２００ｍ Ｍ７０ 37.01 -1.8 11 000945 高柳　栄 70
２００ｍ Ｍ８０ 38.66 -1.8 11 001025 田中　英夫 80
２００ｍ Ｗ７０ 37.71 -0.1 09 000129 小澤　洋子 70
４００ｍ Ｍ３０ DNS 09 000683 加藤　實之 32
４００ｍ Ｍ３５ 57.90 09 000542 滝　知典 39
４００ｍ Ｍ３５ DNS 09 000604 阿久津　史彦 37
４００ｍ Ｍ４０ 56.34 07 000698 山本　聡 42
４００ｍ Ｍ４０ 1.08.97 09 000693 長谷部　育生 41
４００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 09 000511 青木　造史 48
４００ｍ Ｍ５０ 58.94 09 000439 平岡　達哉 54
４００ｍ Ｍ５０ 59.38 09 000269 石田　祐一 50
４００ｍ Ｍ５０ 1.10.97 09 000686 矢嶋　亨 50
４００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 10 000941 関田　民紀 51
４００ｍ Ｗ６０ 1.24.96 09 000263 山根　玉枝 61 大会記録
８００ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 07 000698 山本　聡 42
８００ｍ Ｍ５０ 2.30.45 09 000585 早川　広光 54
８００ｍ Ｍ５０ 2.49.99 09 000686 矢嶋　亨 50
８００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 10 001013 塚越　晋也 51
８００ｍ Ｍ５５ 2.45.23 09 000428 森島　真 59
８００ｍ Ｍ５５ 2.58.65 09 000679 畠山　浩次 56
８００ｍ Ｍ６０ 2.56.84 09 000518 神山　満 61
８００ｍ Ｍ６５ 3.12.24 09 000255 高山　孝美 66
８００ｍ Ｗ４０ 2.32.13 09 000663 福田　育子 40 大会新＆県新

１５００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 09 000511 青木　造史 48
１５００ｍ Ｍ５５ 5.30.25 09 000428 森島　真 59
１５００ｍ Ｍ６０ 5.53.69 09 000518 神山　満 61
１５００ｍ Ｍ６５ 6.31.16 09 000255 高山　孝美 66
１５００ｍ Ｍ６５ 7.44.90 09 000690 高橋　清 67
３０００ｍ Ｍ３０ 11.03.25 09 000698 佐藤　悠 31 大会新
３０００ｍ Ｍ５０ 12.10.40 09 000585 早川　広光 54
３０００ｍ Ｍ５５ 11.46.59 09 000428 森島　真 59 大会新＆県新
３０００ｍ Ｍ５５ 12.39.50 09 000496 池田　浩 59
３０００ｍ Ｍ５５ DNS 09 000679 畠山　浩次 56
３０００ｍ Ｗ４０ 11.15.21 09 000663 福田　育子 40 大会新＆県新
３０００ｍ Ｗ６０ 13.18.78 09 000263 山根　玉枝 61 大会新＆県新



種　目 クラス 記　録 風力 所属 登録番号 氏　　名 年齢 備考

５０００ｍ Ｍ２４- 16.41.69 09 000678 奥野　直倖 20 大会記録
５０００ｍ Ｍ３５ DNS 09 000692 星野　真宏 38
１００ｍＨ Ｍ５０ 15.25 +0.3 04 000406 彦坂　幸毅 50 大会記録
１００ｍＨ Ｍ５０ 15.40 +0.3 09 000426 桜井　利之 51
１００ｍＨ Ｍ６５ 20.47 +0.0 13 003320 池田　康博 67 大会記録
１１０ｍＨ Ｍ３５ DNS 11 001099 上野　拓也 35

３０００ｍW Ｍ５０ 15.36.71 09 000224 香川　新 53 大会新
３０００ｍW Ｍ５０ 19.34.17 10 001013 塚越　晋也 51
３０００ｍW Ｍ５５ 18.34.56 09 000619 稲葉　潤一 58
３０００ｍW Ｍ６０ DNS 07 000640 箱崎　公平 64

走高跳 Ｍ３０ 1.70 07 000720 加藤　拡生 33
走高跳 Ｍ３０ 1.45 09 000695 徳永　岳人 34
走高跳 Ｍ３０ DNS 09 000606 中村　竜太 33
走高跳 Ｍ３５ 1.75 09 000485 屋代　稔 39
走高跳 Ｍ４０ 1.65 16 000647 清水　公則 44
走高跳 Ｍ４０ 1.45 08 000699 小林　勝洋 41
走高跳 Ｍ４０ 1.40 09 000697 宇山　英行 44
走高跳 Ｍ５５ ＮＭ 09 000567 髙山　秀樹 58
走高跳 Ｍ７０ 1.25 09 000413 川島　良造 70 大会新
走高跳 Ｍ７０ 1.00 11 000051 岸　哲夫 71
走高跳 Ｗ４５ 1.40 09 000493 中村　千絵 46
走高跳 Ｗ６０ 1.10 09 000390 荒井　静枝 60 大会記録
棒高跳 Ｍ３５ 4.20 11 000863 佐々木新之助 38
棒高跳 Ｍ４５ 3.60 09 000552 永島　厚洋 49
棒高跳 Ｍ５０ DNS 12 001696 松村　義則 52
棒高跳 Ｍ５５ 3.20 12 000447 小安　純照 56
棒高跳 Ｍ６０ 3.30 03 000066 三宅　清房 64 大会新
棒高跳 Ｍ６５ 3.00 09 000015 板倉　和廣 67
棒高跳 Ｍ６５ 2.70 12 000949 鈴木　文男 69
棒高跳 Ｍ６５ 2.20 12 000333 脇本　賢一 68
棒高跳 Ｍ６５ DNS 12 001695 田中　四朗 66
棒高跳 Ｍ７０ 2.40 10 000202 本多　和彦 70
走幅跳 Ｍ３０ DNS 09 000553 柴澤　恵二 34
走幅跳 Ｍ３０ DNS 09 000660 若林　達也 31
走幅跳 Ｍ３５ DNS 07 000717 大瀧　貴弘 35
走幅跳 Ｍ４０ 4.68 -0.6 09 000664 佐藤　崇 40
走幅跳 Ｍ４０ DNS 07 000707 小水　欧貴 43
走幅跳 Ｍ４５ 5.06 -0.2 09 000534 桑原　豪紀 47
走幅跳 Ｍ４５ 4.56 -0.4 11 000961 蔵本　雄一郎 49
走幅跳 Ｍ４５ 4.45 -0.6 11 001359 齋藤　英夫 47
走幅跳 Ｍ５０ 5.37 -1.0 09 000426 桜井　利之 51
走幅跳 Ｍ５５ 5.07 +0.3 07 000478 斑目　宏 59
走幅跳 Ｍ５５ 4.76 +0.1 09 000567 髙山　秀樹 58
走幅跳 Ｍ５５ 4.20 -0.5 07 000382 鈴木　義和 58
走幅跳 Ｍ５５ 3.78 +0.0 09 000665 稲見　正雄 57
走幅跳 Ｍ６０ 4.13 -0.5 13 001264 川﨑　昭二 61
走幅跳 Ｍ７０ 4.13 -0.6 09 000413 川島　良造 70 大会新
走幅跳 Ｗ４５ 4.70 -0.7 09 000493 中村　千絵 46
走幅跳 Ｗ６０ 3.37 +0.9 16 000362 斉数　あや子 64
走幅跳 Ｗ６５ DNS 09 000415 坪山　恵子 69
三段跳 Ｍ４０ DNS 07 000707 小水　欧貴 43
三段跳 Ｍ４５ 11.40 +0.0 09 001534 桑原　豪紀 46
三段跳 Ｍ４５ 10.10 -0.3 11 000961 蔵本　雄一郎 49
三段跳 Ｍ５０ 11.05 +0.0 09 000269 石田　祐一 50
三段跳 Ｍ５５ 9.92 -1.4 09 000567 髙山　秀樹 57
三段跳 Ｍ６０ 8.88 -1.8 13 001264 川﨑　昭二 60
三段跳 Ｗ４５ 9.54 -0.5 09 000493 中村　千絵 46
三段跳 Ｗ６０ 7.37 -0.4 16 000362 斉藤　あや子 64
砲丸投 Ｍ３５ 12.06 09 000689 須藤　淳 35 大会新
砲丸投 Ｍ４０ 8.69 09 000392 森山陽市 44
砲丸投 Ｍ５０ 9.34 12 001588 宮﨑　裕史 51
砲丸投 Ｍ５０ 6.69 09 000642 矢島　一美 53
砲丸投 Ｍ５５ 10.10 09 000538 宮川　政行 56
砲丸投 Ｍ５５ 9.40 07 000382 鈴木　義和 58
砲丸投 Ｍ６０ 8.88 04 000523 小野　孝博 60
砲丸投 Ｍ６０ 7.58 10 000436 小林　稔 61
砲丸投 Ｍ７５ 7.30 09 000147 山崎　茂 75



種　目 クラス 記　録 風力 所属 登録番号 氏　　名 年齢 備考

砲丸投 Ｍ７５ 5.45 26 000181 鈴木　格夫 79
砲丸投 Ｗ４５ 7.50 09 000370 小澤　朝子 48
砲丸投 Ｗ６５ 6.73 09 000097 小瀧　由見子 68
円盤投 Ｍ３５ DNS 09 000689 須藤　淳 35
円盤投 Ｍ４０ 31.63 09 000392 森山　陽市 44
円盤投 Ｍ４５ 34.33 26 000596 小松崎　信征 48 大会新
円盤投 Ｍ５０ 34.62 12 001588 宮﨑　裕史 51 大会新
円盤投 Ｍ５０ 27.97 04 000406 彦坂　幸毅 50
円盤投 Ｍ５０ 19.22 09 000642 矢島　一美 53
円盤投 Ｍ５５ 29.11 09 000538 宮川　政行 56
円盤投 Ｍ６０ 29.17 04 000523 小野　孝博 60
円盤投 Ｍ６０ 26.00 10 000436 小林　稔 61
円盤投 Ｍ６５ 15.44 11 000063 松澤　良一 65
円盤投 Ｍ７０ 23.19 11 000051 岸　   哲夫 71
円盤投 Ｍ７５ 25.16 09 000147 山崎　茂 75
円盤投 Ｗ４５ 19.75 09 000370 小澤　朝子 48
円盤投 Ｗ６５ 16.72 09 000097 小瀧　由見子 68
やり投 Ｍ３５ 48.62 09 000688 高橋　国尚 35
やり投 Ｍ４０ 36.25 09 000392 森山陽市 44
やり投 Ｍ４５ 37.49 26 000596 小松崎　信征 48
やり投 Ｍ５０ 17.70 09 000642 矢島　一美 52
やり投 Ｍ５０ DNS 09 000644 花塚　勇市 54
やり投 Ｍ６０ 34.24 10 000436 小林　稔 61
やり投 Ｍ６５ 19.92 11 000063 松澤　良一 65
やり投 Ｍ８０ 17.03 09 000461 毛塚　昌弘 83
やり投 Ｗ４５ 24.64 09 000370 小澤　朝子 48
やり投 Ｗ６５ 14.54 09 000097 小瀧　由見子 68


